Symmetrical Interconnects
GORE® Space Cables
and Assemblies
Realize the Benefits of
GORE® Symmetrical Interconnects
Key Features
High signal speed up to 1 Gbit/s••
High density/reduced mass••

products, Gore is ready to assist in developing cost-effective
solutions for your electronics applications.
Operating temperature range	 –200°C to +180°C
Maximum temperature for short periods	 260°C
Dielectric material	 Expanded PTFE
Outer jacket	 PFA
Conductor construction	 Concentric silver-plated copper
Operating voltage	 100 V RMS
Maximum weight	 36 g/m
Maximum diameter	 5.2 mm
Bending radius	 10 x outer diameter (repeated) or 6 x outer diameter (once)
Transmission rate	 Up to 1 Gbit/s
Maximum capacitance: conductor to conductor	 68 pF/m
	 	 Gauge Size	 Impedance
	 Part Number	 (AWG)	 (ohm)
	 GBL-075-24	 24	 75
	 GBL-100-22	 22	 100 (with drain wire)
	 GBL-120-30	 30	 120
	 GBL-120-28	 28	 120
	 GBL-120-26	 26	 120
	 GBL-120-24	 24	 120
	 Property	 Value
Ordering Information
NOTICE — USE RESTRICTIONS APPLY
Not for use in food, drug, cosmetic or medical device